Electrolux

Product specifications
Colour

Diameter

Maximum length

Minimum length

Number of products in package
SmartLife

Suitable for

Silver
32 mm
847 mm
547 mm
1 pcs
No

Electrolux

Packaging information

Brand Electrolux
Order code 9000846957
EAN single product: 3023372006040

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging Bag

Package contents

3‘023372 006040
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